NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification	on (1)	T	Name of Build	ding O	wner/Operator	(2)	EBI		VI	5	
3/1/12			Vito Carnazza								
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on	Street Addres	ss	12.12.00			17	2012		1.771
[ ]EPA	[X]Initial		39 Har	riet	Street		MAR	- 9	LUIL		
[ ]DEP	Notificati	on	City, State,	Zip C	ode	-					1
[X]DOL	[ ]Amended				e, NJ 070	52	ASBLST	S 00H	ROL A	<u> </u>	
7 S	Notificati	I L	Name of Conta	V=0		E	e Number	ENSIN	1		
[X]DOH	[ ]EMERGENCY	11	Vito (		azza	Lozopiio				2020-0	
[ ]DCA	[ ]Cancellation	n					- 1 17 mil -	A STATE OF	car, is	,	No. of the second
			FACIL	ITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility W	here Abatement is	Takir	ng Place (3)			Type of Facil	ity (4)				
Private					-	[ ]School				r 10	
Street Address						[ ]Subchap [x]Other (	ter 8 (Ot i.e., pri	ner t vate	an . & co	mmer	;-
39 Harriet	Street					cial b	uildings,	home	s, e	tc.)	
••						Square Feet	# of Fl	oors		lg.	Age
City (5)	0.200	inty (			ty Code (7)	1650	2		- Day	0	
West Orange		Ess	ex	(SIA.	LE USE ORDI)	Current Use (		being	dem	olis	hed)
						Residence					
Name of Monitoring Owner (8) N/A	Firm hired by Bu	ilding	ASCM No.			ANAGEMENT					
Street Address					Street Address	S					
					86 Chris	topher St					
City, State, Zip Co	ode				City, State,						
					Montclai	r, NJ 070	42				
Project Manager for	r Monitoring Firm	Tel	ephone Numbe	r	(973) 744			Lice 00	nse )37:		er
Occupancy Status Dr [X]Facility Cl of Abatement P Hours - Des	Year Monti uring Abatement ( losed/Vacated Duri ent Performed Outside scribe: «OffHours I	Check ng En of No escri	oay Year only one) tire Period rmal Facility pt»		N/A Street Address City, State,						
[ ]other - Des	scribe: «Other Occu	pancy	Descript»								
Scope of Work (Chec [X]>3 sf o []>160 sf	DECKE 122-1	[2	K]Renovation ]Demolition		[]Mini- [X]Glove	Containment wi Enclosure bag Procedure riable Procedu		ve Pr			nt Tyr
Locatio	on of		Is ocation		Description	on of			1000	сеще	E
Asbestos-Co Material TO BE A In Fac: (13	ontaining L (ACM) ABATED ility	B; to Cu	ormally Used Solely y Main- enance/ ustodial aff (12) No N/A	ins	Asbestos-Con Material ( i.e., thermal plation, surf cother misce	taining (ACM) systems acing, VAT,	Amour (Speci SF o LF)	lfy r	R M O V A L	R E P A I R	N I C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Basement			Х	Pipe	Insulat	ion	110	1f	X		
						0 - 0 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -					-
											$\vdash$
Name of Registered AZTECH MANA		На	DEP Waste auler ID No.	of V	ic Yards Waste 1.25	Name of Regi		ndfil	.1		
City, State Montclair, N	J 07042				osal Date	City, State Morrisvi	lļe, P	A 1	906	7	
Completed By (Prin					Signature	1			ate		
Constantine '	Vivian Pre	side	nt		lows	Timber /	U	3	3/1/1	.2	

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 02-29-2012			Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) EPEC MAR 5 2012														
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ad 1070 I	dress RIVERS	SIDE A	VE	3d *									
EPA  DEP  DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				e, Zip Coo EY N		332		ASDEO	ice da. ICENSI	1101 6			ļ			
DOH DCA	Emergency ( justification) Cancellation	including	100	Name of C			Tarabay		o este a control de 180	Tele	ephone	Number		. v	H)		
_				FACIL	ITY INFO	PRMATIC	ON										
Name of Facility Where EPEC	Abatement is Taking	g Place (3)							of Facility ( School (K-1 Subchapter	2)	ar than l	∠ 12\ <sup>©</sup>					
Street Address 1070 RIVERSIDE	AVE							図(	Other (i.e. p etc.)	rivate 8	k comm					s,	
City (5) KEASBEY NJ								Squar 50	re Feet 10		Floors N/A			g. Ag N/A	je		
County (6)				County C	ode (7) SE ONLY)		_	Сипе	nt Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demo	olished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm N/A	n Hired by Building (	Owner (8)	•	ASCM	No.				tement Cor QUALIT								
Street Address								Addres VAN	s ORDEN	PL							
City, State, Zip Code									p Code SACK	NJ 07	601						
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm		T	Telephon	e No.		Telephone No. License 201-708-4270 01135										
Start Date (10) 03-09-2012	03-09-2012 03-15-20								IA Monitor	NTAL	SER	VICES					
Occupancy Status Durin				ent				Addres	ss 22 WES	т	20 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 -		#8 T				
Facility Closed/Vac     Abatement Perform     Other – Describe:	cated During Entire I ned Outside of Nom	nal Facility H	lours			_		tate, Z	ip Code								
Scope of Work (Check /	All That Apply)																
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		1000	novat moliti				- ×	Mir	l Containm ni-Enclosur ovebag Pro n-Exempte	e cedure							
		7.0 Telephone	ocati	200000	2001			140	II-Exemple	u ( ) an	0 14011-1	nable i			ment		
Locatio Asbestos-Containin TO BE AB In Fac (13)	g Material (ACM) BATED ility	Used Main Custon	tenar	ly by		tos Conta thermal surfac		/laterial s insula T, or		A (S SI	Nonivoyal	Domous	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A		tranc	ite de	hric			00 sf	-	+	_	Ф		
debris on th	e ground		X			uans	ile de	50115			00 31	1					
			-04K-10										+				
Name of Registered Wa			Н	JUDEP Walauler ID I 033967	No.	Cubic of Was			Name of TRI S				SE	RV	CES	5	
City, State HACKENSACK NJ	07601						sal Date -15-20		City, Star BRON		1047	74					
Completed by CARLOS ESQUIV		Title MANA	GEI	R		S	Signatur	HEY	who	14		Date 02-2	9-2	012			
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						,	* Do pr	ot use	this form fo	r asbes	tos licer	nsure ex	em	pted	activi	ties.	

#### State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

proj. #: Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 012/12/9/11/24 PRIVATE HOUSE Type Notification Rol MAR ☐ EPA  $\boxtimes$ Initial DEP Amendment DOL. Telephone Number X DOH Terru Canoellation T DCA Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) HOUSE Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. 661 Belvidere Rd Square Feet | # of Floors Bldg. Age County Code (7) Current Use (Prior If being demolished) (State use only) NJ Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. NICK RESTOSATION LLC Brookside Rd Street Address City, State, Zip Code 07869 City, State, Zip Code Phone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Name of OSHA Monitor Jrs Environmental Sched, Completion Date (11) Scheduled Start Date (10) 3-12-12 2333 Rt 22 W City, State, Zip Code 3-10-12 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility closed/vacated during entire period of absternent.

Absternent performed outside of normal facility hours-Union, NU 07083 Describe: Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Full Containment w/negative pressure Glovebag procedure Renovation Demolition Non-friable procedure Mini-enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 3 sf or >3 H is location normally used solely E e n Location of by maintenance/custodial Amount n Description of asbestos-containing m asbestos-containing C (Specify SF or staff(12) C 0 material (ACM) material to be L abated in facility (13) No N/A X TST Boiler Room Area Name of Registered Landfill Cubic Yards of Waste NJDEP Hauler ID# Registered Waste Hauler
N. C.L. KCS FORTH ON G. R. O. W. S Disposal Date City. State ANDOLPH, NJ. 07869 Tilly-hown TBI) Signatura Wifa Title PIZESIDE 2-29-12

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1202-4448 Check #3857

Nocheck	(1	on	su						8:60 an		2:120)	in in the	Check	#30	55	1000	12.70		
Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne c	of Bu	ilding	g Owi	ner / Opera	ator	(2)	m F	n 17.7	居	T	1		-	
Agencies Notified Type No	tification							nshi	p BOE			10 1	a W W	E		11			
EPA	uncation					Addre k Av										Ш			
DEP I	nitial				-		57X W 997 X F	Code	9			LIAD	5 2012	)	H	41			
10-10-10	mended #1							0869			D M	MAR	5 2012			-			
	mergency					of Co								Tele	pho	one	Num	ber	
DCA C	ancellation		1	Mar	co	Fer	nand	dez			A		SCONTROL				3 1	2.58	
			_	F	AC	ILIT	Y IN	FOR	MATION			1.15	MARINE T						
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Taking	Place	e (3	3)					Type of Fa			N. K. N. V.							
Reynolds MS Street Address								_	Schoo			2 000							
2145 Yardville-Hamilton	Cause Dood							- [			r 8 (Other t						=		
2145 Taluville-Hallilloll	Square Road								Guare Fee		private & co				_	-	etc.)		
City (5)	County (6)	T	Co	untv	Co	ode (	7)	-1	oquare ree	эι	# OT F	loors	1	Bldg.	Ag	е			
Hamilton Twp.	Mercer		-	,			.,		Current Use	e (Pr	ior if being	demo	lished)						
·									School	٠ ,	ioi ii boiiig	domo	ilonica)						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Building Ow	ner	(8)		-	ASC	M No			oater	nent Contra	actor (	9)						
Pars Environmental 00131								A	Name of Abatement Contractor (9)  AbateTech, Inc.										
Street Address									Street Addr										
6 A South Gold Drive City, State & Zip Code									O Box 2		0-1-								
Robbinsville, NJ 08691									City, State 8 .umberto										
Project Manager for Monitorin	ig Firm	Те	lep	hone	e N	umb	er		elephone				License N	Jumb	er				
Roberto Feliz		60	9-8	390-	72	77			09-265-2				2.00.100 1		052	29			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Co				ate	(1/1)			lame of OS										
3/5/12 Occupancy Status During About	atomout (Charles		/9/			/_			MSL Ana		cal	-1110					190 Full		
Facility Closed/Vacate	atement (Check o	only (	one	f Δh	nate	man	ıt.	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	treet Addr										
Abatement Performed						men		_	08 Haddo ity, State 8			194		+					
Describe:			,,,,						Vestmont										
Facility Occupied Dur	ing Abatement							- 1		., 140	00100								
Scope of Work (Check all that	t apply)																		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		_	7	_		••							nent with N	legat	ive	Pre	ssure	е	
25 st of 25 ti		$\succeq$				atior lition	1			L	Mini-Er		-						
2100 31 2200 11			J	Dei	HIOI	iiliOii				X		_	ocedures ed and Non	. Cris	hla	D			
Location of		Πi	ls L	ocat	tion	T		977	Description	-		_	Amount	-			_	иге Гуре	
Asbestos-Contai			orm	ally	Use			As	bestos-Co				(Specify	F	100	tem	CHL	ype	
Material (ACM TO BE ABATE		Ma		lely					Material (A			8	F or LF)		70		B	m	
in Facility	<u>D</u>			enar dial				insul:	., thermal ation, surfa	syste	ems Vat				Remova	Repair	cap	읂	
(13)				(12)					ther misce						oval	a.	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
		Yes		No	N	I/A											te		
Freezer			Ц		I	1		Mas	tic (Hole	Dril	ling)		>1 SF		<b>A</b>				
		L	1	Ц	L	4						-							
		Ц	Ц	Ц.	11	4								[	]				
		님		님	<del>   -</del>	4	- 172							ļĻ	4	Ц	Ц	Ш	
100000		H	-	H	┾	$\dashv +$								1	4	닏	님	H	
Name of Registered Waste Ha	auler	ш		N.I	DE	P W	aste	Cubi	c Yards	Ne	me of Reg	istoros	I Landfill			LJ.	Ц	Ш	
						rIDI		of W		INC	ille of Key	isteret	Landilli						
AbateTech, Inc.						3750			1	TF	RRF Land	fill							
City, State									osal Date		y, State								
Lumberton, NJ				T		_			3/9/12	Tu	illytown, i	PA							
Completed By (Print or Type)  Gwen Trumbetti				Titl		Coc		Sign	ature		A			Dat		_			
				-P	μ3.	. 550	Ji u.		M.	10	J			3/2	4/1	2			

# State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

1109-4387 DOL Check #3558

Date of Notification	(1) 2/27/12					ilding (	Owner / Operato	r (2)	PERM	P P	and the second		
Aganaiaa Natified		otion			Addre		rsity		In 13   W	5 1	1)1		
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	ation					nceton Univers	situ E A Mac	Millan Bldg			1	
	☐ Initia					Zip C		7 1 10 1	37/4	- 11	111		
☐ DEP ☐ DOL	│	nded #4	100					ii lil A	MAR 5 2012	1	III		
						NJ 0	0044	<del></del>		elenbo	/ 1	l le	-
⊠ DOH		rgency	100		of Co			1		elebno	no N	шты	er
☐ DCA	☐ Cano	cellation		Robe	rt Ori	tego,	P.E.		To Take		_		
					CILIT	Y INF	ORMATION	57-500 part of the con-			,	DEC -	#
Name of Facility Wh				3)			Type of Facili		and the state of t			-	
Princeton Univer	sity – Fires	stone Library					School (I				4		
Street Address								ter 8 (Other tha				***	
One Washington	Road						Other (i.e	e. private & con	nmercial building	s, home	es, e	etc.)	
							Square Feet	# of Flo	ors Bi	dg. Age	9		
City (5)		County (6)	Co	untv (	Code (	7)							
L. 1000 March				,	, , ,	. ,	Current Lise /	Prior if being d	emolished)				
Princeton		Mercer							emonshed)				
		<u> </u>			1		University I						
Name of Monitoring		y Building Owr	er (8)		ASC	M No.		tement Contrac	ctor (9)				
ATC Associates,	Inc.				1		AbateTech,						
Street Address							Street Addres	SS					
<b>Bromley Corpora</b>	ate Center	3 Terri Lane,	Suite	12			PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Co	de						City, State & 2	Zip Code					
Burlington, NJ 08	8016						Lumberton,	, NJ 08048				Alexander (1)	
Project Manager for	Monitoring F	Firm	Telep	hone	Numb	er	Telephone Nu	umber	License No	umber			
Mike Keehn			609-	386-8	3800		609-265-210	)7		0052	9		
Scheduled Start Da	te (10)	Scheduled Cor	npletic	n Dat	te (11)	-	Name of OSH	A Monitor					0
10/17/1			3/16				EMSL Analy	ytical					
Occupancy Status [		ment (Check or	nly one	9)			Street Addres						
Facility Clos	sed/Vacated	During Entire P	eriod	of Aba	ateme	nt	108 Haddor						
		utside of Norma					City, State & 2	THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO					
Describe:	i chonned c	atolae of Horris	ui 1100				Westmont,						
	upied During	Abatament					Westinoni,	140 00 100					
Name of the last o										-			
Scope of Work (Che	eck all that a	ppiy)						M Full Cor	tainment with Ne	eviten	Pres	SSIIFE	
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 l	•			Don	ovatio	n		Mini-En		ganvo		Joure	
			$\bowtie$	14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (14 (	nolition				ag Procedures				
≥160 sf ≥26	UIT			Den	IOIIIIOI	1			-	Crichle	Dro	d	ıro
		1724-17			form i			K-3	empted and Non-				
1	ocation of	2507		Locat			Description		Amount	Aba	tem	ent T	ype
1/2 and 1/2	tos-Containir	ng		nally l			Asbestos-Con		(Specify			m	
	erial (ACM)			olely l tenan			Material (A) (i.e., thermal sy		SF or LF)	교	ת	inc	m m
-	BE ABATED n Facility				Staff?	;	nsulation, surfac			Remova	Repair	aps	Co
11	(13)		Ousid	(12)	Jun:	8	or other miscella			Va	굨.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Work Area #1 Leve		4	Yes	No	N/A	Floo	r tile & Mastic (I		400 SF	-		ਰਿ	· w
Work Area #1 & #				П			Floor tile & N		39,600 SF		П	П	П
Work Area #1 & #			Ħ	Ħ	Ø		Pipe/Fitting Ins		4,500 LF		Ī	Ī	П
Work Area #1 & #			Ħ	Ħ	X		int Compound		8,500 SF		Ħ	Ħ	Ħ
Work Area #3 Le		-	H	H	X		Pipe/Fitting Ins		100 LF		Ħ	H	Ħ
		11-010-1	H	H	X	W	Floor tile & N		1,780 SF		Ħ	H	H
Work Area #4 Le			님	H	The second second					12	片	H	H
Work Area #1 Le	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			Ц.			Floor tile & N		1,063 SF		Ш		Ш
Name of Registered	d Waste Hau	ler		105	DEP V		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
AbateTech, Inc.	91400			I la	1875		14	TRRF Lands	fill				
City, State			-				Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ							3/16/12	Tullytown, I	A				
Completed By (Prin	t or Type)	V 2000 12 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1		Tit			Signature	1_		Date			
Gwen Trumbetti				Op	ps. C	oord.	mo	T		2/27	/12		

#### 1109-4387

#### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to <u>N.J.A.C.</u> 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 2/27/12						Owner / Operato	or (2)				_	
Agencies Notified Type Notif			~.			inceton Univer	MAR Mac	5 2012 Bldg				
DEP Init	ial	(	City,	State	& Zip	Code	Sity L.A. Mac	Amilian Didg.			_	
	nended #4	F	Prin	ceto	n, NJ (	08544	ASEESTOS C	CONTROL &	April 100			
	nergency	100			ontact	Mary . Brown	1.10		eleph	one l	Numb	er
DCA Ca	ncellation	F	Rob	ert O	rtego	, P.E.						
		16	FA	CILI	TY INI	FORMATION						_
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Taking P	Place (3				Type of Faci	lity (4)					
Princeton University - Fire			,			School (						
Street Address							pter 8 (Other th	an K-12)				
One Washington Road								nmercial building	gs, hor	nes,	etc.)	
						Square Feet	# of Flo	ors B	ldg. Ag	je		the state of
City (5)	County (6)	Cor	unty	Code	(7)							
Princeton	Mercer					Current Use	(Prior if being d	lemolished)				
						University		,				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Building Ow	ner (8)		IAS	CM No		atement Contrac	ctor (9)				_
ATC Associates, Inc.	by ballaring over	1101 (0)		, ,	om rec	AbateTech		0.01 (0)				
Street Address			1102011			Street Addre		7		\$400-40		-
<b>Bromley Corporate Cente</b>	3 Terri Lane.	Suite	12			PO Box 25						
City, State & Zip Code						City, State &						
Burlington, NJ 08016						Lumberton						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	Telep	hone	Nun	nber	Telephone N	umber	License N	umber			
Mike Keehn		609-3	386-	8800		609-265-21	07		005	29		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Scheduled Cor	mpletio	n Da	te (1	1)	Name of OSI	HA Monitor		1	- Alle		
10/17/11		3/16/				EMSL Anal	ytical					
Occupancy Status During Abar						Street Addre						
Facility Closed/Vacate				atem	ent	108 Haddo						
Abatement Performed	Outside of Norm	al Hou	Irs			City, State &						
Describe:	A.L.					Westmont,	NJ 08108					
Facility Occupied Durin												
Scope of Work (Check all that	appiy)						M Full Con	ntainment with Ne	aativo	Dro	courc	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		$\square$	Ret	novat	ion		Mini-End		zyalive	rie	ssuic	ž.
≥160 sf ≥260 lf		Ħ	1.10.10.00	molitic				ag Procedures				
2 100 31 E 200 II		Ш	DCI	HOIILI	511			empted and Non-	Friable	a Pro	cedu	ıra
Location of		le I	ocat	ion	T	Description		Amount	Ab			
Asbestos-Contain	ina	Norm				Asbestos-Con	ntaining	(Specify	70	T	CIIL I	ype
Material (ACM)			lely			Material (A		SF or LF)			Ш	
TO BE ABATE	<u>)</u>	Maint				(i.e., thermal s			Removal	Re	Encapsulate	Enclosure
in Facility		Custo		Staff?	?	insulation, surface			1 0	Repair	nsd	SC
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	-	or other miscell	aneous)		<u>a</u>	-	late	9.5
		res	140						F 7			
Level A Elevator Lobby			片		Floor	rtile & Mastic (Ful	(Containment)	450 SF		H	Щ	H
			$\perp$	H					닏	<del> </del>	Ц	닏
			Ц	닏	-			No.	14	Ц	Ш	Ш
										Ш	Ш	Ш
		Ш								Ш	Ш	Ш
			Ц							Ш		Ш
Name of Registered Waste Ha	uler					Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered Landfill				
AbataTaab Jua			Ha	uler I <b>187</b>	D No.	of Waste	TRRF Landf	::11				
AbateTech, Inc.				10/	50		II THE RESIDENCE SOME STATES OF THE PARTY OF	111	=			
City, State Lumberton, NJ						Disposal Date 3/16/12	City, State Tullytown, F	ο Λ				
			T:4	la			ı unytown, P	^	Dat-			
Completed By (Print or Type)  Gwen Trumbetti			Tit		Coord.	Signature	1		Date	140		
Onon transola				, po. (		1 VM	10		2/27	/12		

OK 3041

## State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

3011		,					IT'S E F	7 IF 11 NA	The feeting	7						
Date of Notification (1	)			Name	of Buildi	ing Owner/Operato	or (2)		15 IN	1						
02/29/2012				Estate	of Nata	lie Jamros					3					
Agency Notified	Type Notification			Stree	t Address		MA	R 5 2012	, 111		- 0					
⊠ EPA	☑ Initial			And the second	rd Street		In H Wa	IN 3 2012					_			
□ DEP	☐ Amended			City,	State, Zip	Code	and the second s			Othertm		- CEO/III				
⊠ DOL	Amendment #	ıdina				NJ 07663	ASE	STOS CONTROL	&	and to de						
⊠ DOH	justification)	ding		Name	of Conta	act	No. and the second seco	{ Telephone I	Number	,						
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation			Barba	ra Kraut	sider, Executrix	*									
		W-17		FAC	ILITY IN	FORMAT10N		-	46 = 31	gatera N	nev .	ŧ.				
Name of Facility Whe	re Abatement is Taking F	Place (3)	)			-	Type of Facili	ty (4)								
Street Address					-			8 (Other than K								
325 3rd Street							Other (i.e. homes, etc.)	private & comme	rcial buildi	ngs,						
City (5)							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	. Ag	е					
Saddle Brook, NJ 0'	7663			33			50 SF		50+							
County (6)						7) (STATE USE		Pr or if being der					7167			
Bergen				ONLY	)											
	irm Hired by Building Ow	ner	ASC	и No.		Name of Abater	ment Contractor	(9)					-			
(8) Envirovis	ion		N/A			RICI CORP										
Street Address			IV/A			Street Address										
20-21 Wagaraw Rd.	Plda 34 A					41 LIBERTY	CTDEET									
City, State, Zip Code	Diug. 34 A					City, State, Zip						-				
FAIR LAWN, NJ 0	7410					PASSAIC, NJ										
Project Managerfor M		T	elepho	one No.		Telephone No.	0,000	License No.								
	The second secon	97	3-636	5-9145		973-614-1266		00838								
Start Date (10)	Scheduled		ATT 1			Name of OSHA	Monitor	100000								
03/10/2012	03/10/2012					RICI CORP										
	ring Abatement (Check o		)			Street Address							_			
Classific Classification	ated During Cation Design		4			41 LIBERTY S	STREET									
☐ Abatement Perform	ated During Entire Period ned Outside of Normal Fa	cility Ho	temen ours	ı		City, State, Zip							-			
Other - Describe		•				PASSAIC, NJ	07055									
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)		7.5	======	377	ALLE STATE										
☐ ~: 3 sf or ~: 3 lf ☑ ~: 1 60 sf or ~: 260 lf				100000000000000000000000000000000000000	novation molition	☐ Mini ☑ Glov	Containment wit E-Enclosure relbag Procedure Exempted (*) au									
		T	s Loca	tion	I	<u></u>	Exempted ( ) di	TO THOSE THOUSAND	10000010	A	bate		nt			
		10.0	Norma	300 Trans. 400						-	Ty	ре	_			
	ation of ning Material (ACM)		ed Sol		Ashe	Description estos Containing M		Amou	nt			_				
TO BE	ABATED	200000	aintena	State of the state		e., thermal systems	s insulation,	(Speci		Re	Z	Encapsulate	Enclosure			
	Facility		Staff			surfacing, VA other miscellan		SF or L	.F)	Removal	Repair	nsd	losu			
3	(13)		(12)			Other miscenan	eousy			<u>a</u>	=	ate	re			
		Yes	No	N/A												
BASEMENT			x		PIPE II	NSULATION		200 SF		x						
BASEMENT		1	x		Tile/M	astic		50 SF		x						
			1													
		1		1												
Name of Registered V	Vaste Hauler	1 (200,000)	DEP No.	Waste H	lauler	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Reg	stered Landfill		•		a e				
RICI CORP		29	051			TBD	G.R.O.W.S.	LANDFILL								
City, State						Disposal Date	City, State						_			
PASSAIC, NJ						TBD 6	MORRISVII	LE, PA								
Completed by	Title		=177	-11-11-22		Signature	16	1	Date							
RISTO TRAJKOV	PRESIDEN	Т				100	10 44	A Company	02/29/2	2012	2					
ACD 44		at tl	nin for		hantan II.	anaire arrantad					-					

67504267-1

### State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

			(1		to NJAC			THIS IE II	9 匡	1 \\/{\frac{1}{2}}	FI	10				
Date of Notification (1) February 24, 2012					of Building ⁄Irs Stra			(2)	<i>9</i> 🗀	11 VI		District Control				
Agencies Notified T	ype Notification				Address eenview	/ Way		M	AR	5 2012	i.	IJ				
DEP DOL	Amended Amendmen		-		ate, Zip C clair, NJ				201725	costrol s	<u> </u>					
DOH DCA	<ul><li>Emergency justification)</li><li>Cancellation</li></ul>	1			of Contact da Healt			Language and the second		lephone N			j 			
Name of English Whore Abo	stoment is Takir	Di (5	,	FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION									
Name of Facility Where Aba House Street Address	atement is Takir	ng Place (3	5)	3111111111111				Type of Facility  School (K	-12)							
27 Greenview Way										er than K- & commer		ildings	, hom	ies,		
City (5) Montclair								Square Feet N/A	# c	f Floors A		Bldg. N/A	Age			
County (6) Essex					Code (7) USE ONLY	)		Current Use (Prior if being demolished) House								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi	red by Building	Owner (8)		ASC	И No.			me of Abatement Contractor (9) &S Abatement, Inc.								
Street Address	-							et Address Rosengren Avenue								
City, State, Zip Code								State, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512	2					7		
Project Manager for Monitor	Project Manager for Monitoring Firm							none No. 345-8685		License #00675	5000 C					
Start Date (10) 2/25/12	ed Co	mpletion	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito				237.000						
Occupancy Status During A			ingerty.					Address osengren Ave	enue							
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed  Other – Describe: Occ	Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hour	nent s			City, S	tate, Zip Code wa, NJ 07512								
Scope of Work (Check All T	hat Apply)						1010	110 07 012	-			-		_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emoli				×	Full Containr Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	re ocedure				ro			
		ls.	Locat	ion				1 Non-Exemple	T Tan	d Non-i Ha	DIE I I		emen	t		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		· N	lorma d Sole	lly	Ashas		scription	of laterial (ACM)		mount	-	T	уре	Т		
TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)			odial (12)	nce/ Staff?		thermal surface		s insulation, T, or	(5	Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A									le			
basement			X			duct	insula	tion	1	5 SF	х					
Name of Registered Waste I	Hauler		IN	JDEP W	aste /	Cubic	Yards	Name o	   Reaiste	red Landfi	11					
D&S Abatement, Inc.		12		lauler ID 20996	No.	of Was	ste	Constant of the	460	gement o						
City, State Totowa, NJ		10				Dispos TBD	al Date	City, Sta								
Completed by Deanna Brkusanin		Title Projec	ct ma	anager		S	ignature (	Illia Kil	wo		ate /24/1	2				

Data of Notification (1)	1		Nama	of Buildin	Now Jeros BESTOS C 8:50 si	Operato	Since Park		<del>-</del>					ieb
February 24, 2012 Agencies Notification Type Notification					atton He	ealth	مايي	D)(	儿。-	10	DAY	_		
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		27 Gr		w Way		MAI		ZVIZ	laugud"	,	1		
DOL Amended Amendme Emergence		_		oto. Zip delr, N.	Code J 07042	Longo	AS E	05	an!	8 38	12			
DOM Justification	1)	4	344000000	of Contact		-0.00	1	NAIV	FI	Ankann A	h mak a -		7	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ing Place (	(3)	FAC	ELITY IN	FORMAT	10N p	Type	of Facility	(4)	NI FF	1UV	LL		
House Strool Address						DE NO	<u>L</u>	School (K Subchapt	12)	مر داده مرادم	livi edicios 4 00	ازخسمك	host!	
27 Greenview Way								Other (i.e	private 8	G comme	rolel bu	#dlng:	s, hon	กอธ
City (5) Montcleir							Squa N/A	re Feet	# of N//	Floors	100	Bldg. N/A	Age	
Силіу (6) Ез <b>ээ</b> х	<del>*************************************</del>		County (STATE	Codo (7) USE CAR	n		Curn	int Use (P	rior if bed	ng demot	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hirod by Building	Owner (8	)	ASCA	A No				tement Co		(9)				-
Stront Address						Street	Addro							
Cily, State, Zip Code		-				City. S	tato, Z	ip Code J 07512				_	-	-
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tolopho	ne No.		Teleph 973-3	nne N	0		License				
Start Date (10) 2/25/12		mpletion i	Dato (11	)	Name	of OS	tA Monitor ement, li		POGG1		•			
Occupancy Status During Absternant (Cha	2/26/1 ck Only O				-	Street								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abaten				1 (1)	142000111111111111111111111111111111111	gren Ave	nue					_
Other - Describe: Occupied								J 07512						
Ecope of Work (Check All That Apply)  ≥3 zl or ≥3 lf  ≥160 zf or ≥260 lf		Renova				X	Mit Gk	Contains i-Enclosur vebag Pro	e cedura	•			ji	
	1 10	Locati	ion			Herel	NID	-Exembre	Non-Fra	n-Friebio Proces			rt	
Location of Asbostos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Uso Ma	Vormal od Solo Internati Iodiai S (12)	ily by nco/	Asbe (I.c	stos Conta thermal surfac	scription sixing Mi systems ling, VAT discallant	eteriai Insula I, or	(ACM) tion,	(S)	nount pacify or LF)	Remova	Repeir	e Encapaulate	Dagoon a
<del></del>	Yes	No	N/A								<u> </u>	L	क	4
basement	+	X	$\vdash$		duct	insulati	ion	_	15	SF	X	_		H
													-	$\vdash$
amo of Registorod Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	este	Cubic	Yarda		Name of	Rogister	ed Landfil				
&S Abatement, Inc.		H	aulor ID I 20996		of Was			Statement in	1,000	ement o				
ty, State otowa, NJ		-			Diapos TBD	al Date		City, Stat Tullytov					**** ,	
ampleted by	Title Project manager				SI	gnature	DIA.	Date 2/24/12						-